US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
60
Sp
ec
ia
lt
y

Shipping Weight
•	 6 lbs [2.72kg]
How to Order
MODEL SERIES MOUNTING
METHOD
MONITORING
OPTIONS
MM15 G DT
MM15 (blank)  � Direct
Mount
(blank)  �� No
Monitoring
G � Gate Conduit DT � Door Position
Switch and
Tamper Switch
Mounting Plate
Armature
Stainless Cover
2-3/4"
[70mm]
1-3/8"
[35mm]
1-1/8"
[28mm]
2-9/16"
[65mm]
5-1/8"
[130mm]
1/4"
[6mm]
1-7/8"
[48mm]
6"
[152mm]
1/16"
[1.6mm]
3-5/8"
[92mm]
3-7/8"
[98mm]
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
62
Sp
ec
ia
lt
y
Lo
ck
s
MM15 MEMLOCK®
Accessories
SFP-MM15
Stop Filler Plate
•	 MagnaCare® lifetime replacement,
no-fault, no questions asked warranty
DC-MM15 Dress Cover
•	 Available in Black, Polished Brass
or Satin Brass finish
•	 MagnaCare® lifetime replacement,
no-fault, no questions asked warranty
MM15-TS Tamper Shield
The TS Tamper Shield completely encases
the lock face, providing an added layer of
protection against attempts to compromise or
vandalize the magnetic locking mechanism.
•	 MagnaCare® lifetime replacement,
no-fault, no questions asked warranty
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SFP-1/2BKMM15 SFP–1/2" for MM15, Black Finish
SFP-1/2CLMM15 SFP–1/2" for MM15, Clear Finish